

CONNOR M. RILEY

ASSOCIATE



ADMISSIONS

Pennsylvania 2023

U.S. District Court Western District of Pennsylvania 2024

EDUCATION

University of Pittsburgh School of Law (J.D., 2023)

University of Pittsburgh (B.A., magna cum laude, 2020)

ASSOCIATIONS & MEMBERSHIPS

Allegheny County Bar Association

YEAR JOINED

2024

AREAS OF PRACTICE

Miscellaneous Professional Liability Lawyers' Professional Liability

CONTACT INFO

(412) 803-1190 CMRiley@mdwcg.com

Union Trust Building, Suite 700 501 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

OVERVIEW

Connor is a member of the Professional Liability Department where he focuses his practice on defending claims made and suits brought against a variety of professionals including attorneys, insurance agents and brokers, real estate professionals, corporate officers and directors, as well as public sector entities and businesses.

Prior to joining Marshall Dennehey, Connor gained valuable experience working as a consulting associate at a large professional services firm.

In 2023, Connor received his juris doctorate from the University of Pittsburgh School of Law. During law school, Connor was a member of the Securities Arbitration Clinic, where he represented small investors throughout the FINRA arbitration process.

Connor received his Bachelor of Arts degree in Economics with a minor in Chemistry from the University of Pittsburgh.